
KIIT Planner (July to December 2019)
July 2019

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Monday 1-Jul-2019

Tuesday 2-Jul-2019

Wednesday 3-Jul-2019

Thursday 4-Jul-2019 Rath Yatra

Friday 5-Jul-2019

Saturday 6-Jul-2019

Sunday 7-Jul-2019

Monday 8-Jul-2019

Tuesday 9-Jul-2019

Wednesday 10-Jul-2019

Thursday 11-Jul-2019

Friday 12-Jul-2019

Saturday 13-Jul-2019

Sunday 14-Jul-2019

Monday 15-Jul-2019

Tuesday 16-Jul-2019

Wednesday 17-Jul-2019

Thursday 18-Jul-2019

Friday 19-Jul-2019

Saturday 20-Jul-2019

Sunday 21-Jul-2019

Monday 22-Jul-2019

Tuesday 23-Jul-2019

Wednesday 24-Jul-2019

Thursday 25-Jul-2019

Friday 26-Jul-2019

Saturday 27-Jul-2019

Sunday 28-Jul-2019

Monday 29-Jul-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Tuesday 30-Jul-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Wednesday 31-Jul-2019 " Shaheed Udham Singh 
Martyrdom Day

*     the respective Principals/ HODs are requested to mention the dates of start of each course in their college, date for organizing                                                                                                   
FDP/Conference/Seminars and other professional activities in this college.

*     The respective Principals/ HODs are requested to include the following information/and any other important information in the Planner :      (1) Special 
Classes / Guest Lectures  (2) Workshop / Seminars  (3) Inter Faculty Talk  (4) Industrial Tours / Visits (5) Placement Talk   (6) Management Talk  (7) Value 

Based Lecture (8) Placement Schedule (9) Cultural / Co-curricular / Sports Activities



KIIT Planner (July to December 2019)
August 2019

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Thursday 1-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Friday 2-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Saturday 3-Aug-2019 Haryali Teej

Sunday 4-Aug-2019

Monday 5-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Tuesday 6-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Wednesday 7-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes Wall Magazine Activity

Thursday 8-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Friday 9-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Saturday 10-Aug-2019

Sunday 11-Aug-2019

Monday 12-Aug-2019 Eid-E-Adha (Bakrid)

Tuesday 13-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Wednesday 14-Aug-2019 " Thematic Assembly On 
Independence Day

Thursday 15-Aug-2019 Independence Day Raksha Bandhan

Friday 16-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Saturday 17-Aug-2019 Parsi New Year

Sunday 18-Aug-2019

Monday 19-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Tuesday 20-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Wednesday 21-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes Pot Decoration Activity

Thursday 22-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Friday 23-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Saturday 24-Aug-2019 Janmashtami

Sunday 25-Aug-2019

Monday 26-Aug-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Tuesday 27-Aug-2019 "

Wednesday 28-Aug-2019 " Founder's Day

Thursday 29-Aug-2019 "

Friday 30-Aug-2019

"

Special Lecture on Research By 
Dr. Rachna sharma & Ms. Ravneet 

kaur

Saturday 31-Aug-2019



KIIT Planner (July to December 2019)
September 2019

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Sunday 1-Sep-2019

Monday 2-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes Ganesh Chaturthi

Tuesday 3-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes Reasearch Work 

Wednesday 4-Sep-2019 " Glass Painting Activity

Thursday 5-Sep-2019 "

Friday 6-Sep-2019 " Presentation On research Topics 
By students 

Saturday 7-Sep-2019

Sunday 8-Sep-2019

Monday 9-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Tuesday 10-Sep-2019 Muharram

Wednesday 11-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes Onam

Thursday 12-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes Special Lecture By Prof(Dr.) M.Sen. Gupta

Friday 13-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Saturday 14-Sep-2019

Sunday 15-Sep-2019

Monday 16-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

Tuesday 17-Sep-2019 "

Wednesday 18-Sep-2019 " Dry Flower Arrangement Activity

Thursday 19-Sep-2019 "

Friday 20-Sep-2019 " Presentation On research Topics 
By students 

Saturday 21-Sep-2019

Sunday 22-Sep-2019

Monday 23-Sep-2019 Sessional Examination -I Shaheedi Divas/Haryana War 
Heroes' Martyrdom Day

Tuesday 24-Sep-2019 "

Wednesday 25-Sep-2019 "

Thursday 26-Sep-2019 "

Friday 27-Sep-2019 "

Saturday 28-Sep-2019

Sunday 29-Sep-2019 Mahraja Agrasen Jayanti

Monday 30-Sep-2019 M.Ed 3rd Semester Regular Classes

rally in the village on “SAY NO TO 
PLASTIC BAGS AND 

ENVIROMENTAL AWARENESS 
CAMPAIGN”



KIIT Planner (July to December 2019)
October 2019

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Tuesday 1-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Wednesday 2-Oct-2019 Gandhi Jayanti

Thursday 3-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Friday 4-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Saturday 5-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Sunday 6-Oct-2019

Monday 7-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Tuesday 8-Oct-2019 Dussehra

Wednesday 9-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Thursday 10-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Friday 11-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Saturday 12-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Sunday 13-Oct-2019 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday

Monday 14-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Tuesday 15-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Wednesday 16-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Thursday 17-Oct-2019 Karva Chouth

Friday 18-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Saturday 19-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Sunday 20-Oct-2019

Monday 21-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Tuesday 22-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Wednesday 23-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Thursday 24-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Friday 25-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Saturday 26-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools

Sunday 27-Oct-2019 Diwali Naraka Chaturdasi

Monday 28-Oct-2019 Internship In Schools Govardhan Puja 

Tuesday 29-Oct-2019 Regular Classes Bhai Duj

Wednesday 30-Oct-2019 "

Thursday 31-Oct-2019 "



KIIT Planner (July to December 2019)
November 2019

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Friday 1-Nov-2019 Regular classes Haryana Day

Saturday 2-Nov-2019 Chhat Puja

Sunday 3-Nov-2019

Monday 4-Nov-2019 Regular classes

Tuesday 5-Nov-2019 "

Wednesday 6-Nov-2019 " Board Decoration activity

Thursday 7-Nov-2019 "

Friday 8-Nov-2019 " Presentation On research Topics By 
students 

Saturday 9-Nov-2019

Sunday 10-Nov-2019 Eid-E-Milad-un-Nabi

Monday 11-Nov-2019 Regular Classes

Tuesday 12-Nov-2019 Guru Nanak's Birthday

Wednesday 13-Nov-2019 Regular classes Folder Making Activity

Thursday 14-Nov-2019 "

Friday 15-Nov-2019 " Synopsis submission

Saturday 16-Nov-2019

Sunday 17-Nov-2019

Monday 18-Nov-2019 Sessional Examination -II

Tuesday 19-Nov-2019 "

Wednesday 20-Nov-2019 "

Thursday 21-Nov-2019 "

Friday 22-Nov-2019 "

Saturday 23-Nov-2019

Sunday 24-Nov-2019 Guru Teg Bahadur's
Martyrdom Day

Monday 25-Nov-2019 Regular classes

Tuesday 26-Nov-2019 "

Wednesday 27-Nov-2019 "

Thursday 28-Nov-2019 "

Friday 29-Nov-2019 "

Saturday 30-Nov-2019 preparatory Holidays



KIIT Planner (July to December 2019)
December 2019

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Sunday 1-Dec-2019

Monday 2-Dec-2019 Preparatory holidays

Tuesday 3-Dec-2019 "

Wednesday 4-Dec-2019 "

Thursday 5-Dec-2019 "

Friday 6-Dec-2019 "

Saturday 7-Dec-2019 "

Sunday 8-Dec-2019

Monday 9-Dec-2019 "

Tuesday 10-Dec-2019 University Examination

Wednesday 11-Dec-2019 "

Thursday 12-Dec-2019 "

Friday 13-Dec-2019 "

Saturday 14-Dec-2019 "

Sunday 15-Dec-2019 "

Monday 16-Dec-2019 "

Tuesday 17-Dec-2019 "

Wednesday 18-Dec-2019 "

Thursday 19-Dec-2019 "

Friday 20-Dec-2019 "

Saturday 21-Dec-2019 "

Sunday 22-Dec-2019

Monday 23-Dec-2019 "

Tuesday 24-Dec-2019 Christmas Eve

Wednesday 25-Dec-2019 Christmas Day

Thursday 26-Dec-2019 Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti

Friday 27-Dec-2019

Saturday 28-Dec-2019

Sunday 29-Dec-2019

Monday 30-Dec-2019

Tuesday 31-Dec-2019


